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 Full name Delegation E-mail Status 

1. Sung-Bok Eom South Korea sbeom@ts2020.kr via WebEx and audio 
conference 

2. Dr. Richard Damm Germany richard.damm@bmvi.bund.de via audio conference 

3. Seulki Lee South Korea  Positivelski@ts2020.kr via WebEx and audio 
conference 

4. Doris Ackermann OICA (VDA)/Opel doris.ackermann@de.opel.com  

5. Joung-Hak Ahn South Korea jhahn@hyundai.com  

6. Louis-Sylvain Ayral CLEPA/MEMA/JAPIA techsec@clepa.be  

7. Michaela Baloghová 
AGC Automotive 
Czech a.s. Michaela.Baloghova@eu.agc.com  

8. François Boulay OICA/Renault francois.boulay@renault.com via audio conference 

9. Bertrand Caze Glass for Europe bertrand.cazes@glassforeurope.com  

10. Wouter Cornelis Belgian/AVI wcornelis@vincotte.be  

11. Dr. Matthias Duemmler Germany Duemmler.preusser@schwerte.de 
via WebEx and audio 
conference 

12. Randy Edwards Alliance of Automobile 
Manufacturers/USA 

wreandtct@aol.com via WebEx and audio 
conference 

13. Werner Faißt OICA/VW Werner.faisst@volkswagen.de  

14. Olivier Fontaine OICA ofontaine@oica.net via audio conference 
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15. Rudolf Gerlach Germany/TÜV gerlach@de.tuv.com  

16. Mike Greenall NSG Mike.Greenall@nsg.com  

17. Michael Guse OICA/Daimler michael.guse@daimler.com  

18. Kyle Hendershot Canada kyle.hendershot@tc.gc.ca Via WebEx and audio 
conference 

19. Romain Hubert UNECE-Transport Romain.Hubert@unece.org  

20. James Myers NHTSA James.Myers@dot.gov Via WebEx and audio 
conference 

21. Jong In Moon South Korea joinmoon@ts2020.kr  

22. Cédric Janssens Glass for Europe Cedric.Janssens@glassforeurope.co
m 

via WebEx and audio 
conference 

23. Jae Bu Kim OICA/Hyundai jbkim@hyundai.com  

24. Hyung Jin Kim South Korea mickey@ts2020.kr via WebEx and audio 
conference 

25. Erwin Kirschner OICA/ACEA ek@acea.be  

26. Antony Lagrabge European Commission antony.lagrange@ec.europa.eu  

27. Dr. Jae Wan Lee Republic of Korea jwlee@ts2020.kr  

28. Thomas Meissen CLEPA/ Saint-Gobain thomas.meissen@saint-gobain.com 
via WebEx and audio 
conference 
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29. Ortwin Meeuws SABIC/Netherlands Ortwin.meeuws@sabic.com  

30. Dr. Ralf Meyer Volkswagen ralf.meyer2@volkswagen.de  

31. Benoît Moreau OICA/PSA benoit.moreau@mpsa.com  

32. Dr. Joachim Müller OICA/Ford jmuelle6@ford.com via WebEx and audio 
conference 

33. 
Dr. Stephan Müller von 
Kralik CLEPA/Webasto 

stephan.mueller.von.kralik@webasto.
com  

34. Metin Namidar OICA/BMW Metin.namidar@bmw.de via WebEx and audio 
conference 

35. Nha Nguyen NHTSA Nha.Nguyen@dot.gov  

36. Dr. Sascha Pfeifer OICA/VDA pfeifer@vda.de  

37. Ansgar Pott OICA/Hyundai apott@hyundai-europe.com via WebEx and audio 
conference 

38. Klaus Preusser Germany dr.klaus.preusser@schwerte.de  

39. Rebecca Shelby Ford RKING25@ford.com  

 Daryl Trate 
Alliance of Automobile 
Manufacturers/USA daryl.trate@fcagroup.com 

via WebEx and audio 
conference 

40. Matsuoka Toshiharu OICA/JAMA tcs@jama-e.be  

41. Carmen Venninger-De 
Marco OICA/Daimler carmen.venninger-

de_marco@daimler.com  
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